—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position
Manager
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Office Manager
Director
Temporary Employee
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District

Richvale Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Richvale Irrigation
Richvale Irrigation
Richvale Irrigation
Richvale Irrigation
Richvale Irrigation
Richvale Irrigation
Administration
Community Services
Administration
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$136,731
$63,841
$58,643
$55,405
$50,828
$42,340
$42,247
$38,808
$6,500
$3,949
$1,800
$1,700
$1,600



