	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Richvale Irrigation District	Administration	\$136,731
2.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Richvale Irrigation	\$63,841
3.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Richvale Irrigation	\$58,643
4.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Richvale Irrigation	\$55,405
5.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Richvale Irrigation	\$50,828
6.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Richvale Irrigation	\$42,340
7.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Richvale Irrigation	\$42,247
8.	Office Manager		Richvale Irrigation District	Administration	\$38,808
9.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Community Services	\$6,500
10.	Temporary Employee		Richvale Irrigation District	Administration	\$3,949
11.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Community Services	\$1,800
12.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Community Services	\$1,700
13.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Community Services	\$1,600